TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Accumulator voltage 40 V max - XGT
Orbits per minute 6.000 - 10.000 min-1
Orbit diameter Ø 3 mm
Abrasive triangular paper pad 100 x 150 mm
Power supply cord 1,6 m
Dimensions (L×W×H)* 263 x 100 x 99 mm
Weight* 0,93 kg

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DP4020 DP4021
Drill chuck type keyed keyless
Continuous rating input 630 W
No load speed 0-3.000 min-1
Chuck capacity 1,5-13 mm
Drilling capacity Ø: steel 13 mm
Drilling capacity Ø: wood 30 mm
Dimensions (L×W×H) 269 x 66 x 209 mm 271 x 66 x 209 mm
Weight 1,9 kg 1,8 kg
USER BENEFITS
• Suitable mainly for metal drilling operations
• High-power motor for heavy-duty applications.
• Extended service life of carbon brush
• Improved durability against wobbling spindle.
• Large trigger with variable speed control.
• Lock-on button for continuous operation.
• Forward / reverse switch for easy switching between operating modes.
• Suitable for drill stands.
Makita Group reserves the right to make changes in this leaflet and the right to information in all forms and methods in connection with this leaflet. Pictures may differ from real products.
MAKITA d.o.o.,
Brnčičeva 17, 1231 Ljubljana-Črnuče, Slovenia
T: +386 (0) 59 083 600, E: info@makita.si www.makita.si
ACCESSORIES
Side handle
1914C4-9
HSS-TiN metal drill bit set -
2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 8 mm
D-77241
NOISE AND VIBRATION
Sound pressure / power level: 84 / 92 dB(A)
Vibration level: 3,5 m/s2
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Drilling capacity
Steel: 13 mm
Step / cone drill bit: 32 mm
Hole saw: 76 mm
Wood: 30 mm
Ship auger bit: 30 mm
Self feeding bit: 51 mm
Extended service life
A brush holder unit was added for
improved service life of the carbon
brush compared to our current
models, and realized the same
power in the reversed rotation
as in the forward rotation.
Improved durability
By adopting a metal bearing
bracket it improved the
durability of the bearing
section against a wobbling
spindle during drilling.
Lock-on button
Easy to reach lock-on button
for continuous operation.
RELATED PRODUCTS
750 W
DP4003
Drill
720 W
DP4011
Drill
DP4020 / DP4021 DRILL
DP4020
DP4021